Coact House

Bar & Restaurant

Fhonelh WMona

Sou}o Of The CDay (GF. DF) £6.95
Served With Homemade Bread
Haddock (GF. D.F) £16.95

Crispy Golden Battered Or Breaded, Chips & Mushy
Peas, Peas Or Salad
Whole Tail Scam}oi (DF) £16.95
Crispy Golden Battered Or Breaded, Chips & Mushy
Peas, Peas Or Salad

Steak Pie. @) £16.95

Slow Cooked Steak In A Rich Gravy In A Shortcrust Base With
A Puff Pastry Lid Served With Chips OR Mash & Mushy Peas
Or Seasonal Vegetables

Chicken Pie £16.95

Tender Chicken Breast Pieces Tn A Rich Cream Chicken Sauce
In A Shortcrust Base With A Puff Pastry Lid Served With
Chips OR Mash & Mushy Peas Or Seasonal Vegetables

60z (Beef fBurger G.F. D.F) £13.95
Chicken fBurger G.F. DF) £13.95
Ccy’un Chicken Burger G.F. D.F) £13.95

S}n’cy ‘Bean fBurger £13.95
All Served With Tomato, Onion Rings & Lettuce On A
Warm Brioche Bun, Chips & Coleslaw

Add Cheese £1.50 Add Bacon £1.50

Add Jalapenos £1.50  Add BBQ Pulled Pork £4.50
Choice Of Cheese For $urgers

Mature Cheddar, Blue Cheese, Mexican S}n’ced' Chillt Cheese
& ﬂ}:})(e Wood Smoked Cheddar

Chicken goujons & C ﬁfps GrpmH.£13.95
Mixed Leaf Salad & Coleslaw

Portion OfCﬁi}’)S (GFD.F) £4.00
qup Cﬁi}os For Sweet Potato Fries s o)
£2,00

qup Cﬁi}os For Halloumi Fries @ o»

£2,00

Tloasties, gmaéw'eéeé,
OBaked D otatoes

Pulled Pork & Oak Smoked Cheddar

——

ﬂ-ﬂmey Roast Ham & Mature Cheddar

——

Brie Cmnﬁerry & Bacon

——

Roasted Vegetaﬁﬂz, Mozzarella & Chilli Jam
£9.95

——

Sou}) & Sandwich Combo
Soup Of The Day With Sandwiches, Toasties,
Paninis & Rustic @aguettes

£12.95

——

ALl Serve With Home Made Coleslaw,
Dressed Mixed Lec_tf Salad & Cn’5}95



Coact House

Bar & Restaurant

Hrone DBaked Dizyas

£2.50
£1.50
£2.50
£2.50

‘Extra Cheese £2.50

(G.F) (D.F) 10” Pizzas
Margherita £9.95
Rich Tomato Sauce & Mozzarella
Roast Vegetable £11.95
Roast Vegetables, Mushrooms, Rich Tomato Sauce & Mozzarella
Chicken £11.95
Chicken, Bacon, Mushroom, Sweetcorn, Rich Tomato Sauce & Mozzarella
Hawaiian £11.95
Home Roast Gammon, Pineapple, Rich Tomato Sauce & Mozzarella
Pepperoni £11.95
Sliced Pepperond, Rich Tomato Sauce & Mozzarella
‘Meat Feast £12.,95
Ttalian Sausage, Meat Ball, Spicy Beef, Chicken, Pepperoni, Red Onion, Rich Tomato Sauce & Mozzarella
BBQ American £12.95
Rich BBQ Sauce Chicken, Bacon, Sweetcorn, Peppers,

Red Onion & Mozzarella

BBQ Pulled Pork £12.95

Rich BBQ Sauce, Slow Cooked Pulled Pork, Peppers,

Red Onion & Mozzarella

Pizza Doughs & Sauce Homemade
Extra Toppings
Peppers £1.50 ﬂa[qpeno’s
Red Onion £1.50 Sweetcorn
Mushrooms £1.50 fPe})})eroni
Chicken £2.50 Meat Balls
‘Bacon £2.50
Italian Sausage £2.50

Garlic Butter Drizzle £1.50

Vegan Cheese

12” ‘Pizzas

£11.95
£13.95
£13.95
£13.95
£13.95
£14.95

£14.95

£14.95

£2.50



