Coach House

Bar & Restaurant

<u> Qunch Menu</u>

Soup Of The Day (G.F. D.F)

£6.95

Served With Homemade Bread

Haddock (G.F. D.F)

£16.95

Crispy Golden Battered Or Breaded, Chips & Mushy Peas, Peas Or Salad

Whole Tail Scampi (D.F)

£16.95

Crispy Golden Battered Or Breaded, Chips & Mushy Peas, Peas Or Salad

Steak Pie. (D.F)

£16.95

Slow Cooked Steak In A Rich Gravy In A Shortcrust Base With A Puff Pastry Lid Served With Chips OR Mash & Mushy Peas Or Seasonal Vegetables

Chicken Pie

£16.95

Tender Chicken Breast Pieces In A Rich Cream Chicken Sauce In A Shortcrust Base With A Puff Pastry Lid Served With Chips OR Mash & Mushy Peas Or Seasonal Vegetables

60z Beef Burger (g.F. D.F)

£13.95

Chicken Burger (g.F. D.F)

£13.95

Cajun Chicken Burger (g.f. D.f)

£13.95

Spicy Bean Burger

£13.95

All Served With Tomato, Onion Rings & Lettuce On A Warm Brioche Bun, Chips & Coleslaw

Add Cheese £1.50

Add Bacon £1.50

Add Jalapenos £1.50

Add BBQ Pulled Pork £4.50

Choice Of Cheese For Burgers

Mature Cheddar, Blue Cheese, Mexican Spiced Chilli Cheese & Apple Wood Smoked Cheddar

Chicken Goujons & Chips (G.F.D.F). £13.95 Mixed Leaf Salad & Coleslaw

Portion Of Chips (G.F D.F)

£4.00

Swap Chips For Sweet Potato Fries (G.F. D.F)

£2.00

Swap Chips For Halloumi Fries (G.F. D.F)

£2.00

Toasties, Sandwiches, Paninis, Baguettes &

Baked Potatoes

Pulled Pork & Oak Smoked Cheddar

--Honey Roast Ham & Mature Cheddar

--Brie Cranberry & Bacon

Roasted Vegetable, Mozzarella & Chilli Jam

£9.95

Soup & Sandwich Combo Soup Of The Day With Sandwiches, Toasties, Paninis & Rustic Baguettes

£12.95

All Serve With Home Made Coleslaw, Dressed Mixed Leaf Salad & Crisps

Coach House

Bar & Restaurant

Stone Baked Pizzas

$(\mathcal{G}.\mathcal{F})$ $(\mathcal{D}.\mathcal{F})$	10" Pízzas	12" Pízzas			
Margherita	£9.95	£11.95			
Rích Tomato Sauce & Mozzarella					
Roast Vegetable	£11.95	£13.95			
Roast Vegetables, Mushrooms, Rich Tomato Sauce & Mozzarel	la				
Chicken	£11.95	£13.95			
Chicken, Bacon, Mushroom, Sweetcorn, Rich Tomato Sauce & Mozzarella					
Hawaiian	£11.95	£13.95			
Home Roast Gammon, Píneapple, Rích Tomato Sauce & Mozzo	urella				
Pepperoní	£11.95	£13.95			
Sliced Pepperoni, Rich Tomato Sauce & Mozzarella					
Meat Feast	£12.95	£14.95			
Italian Sausage, Meat Ball, Spicy Beef, Chicken, Pepperoni, Red Onion, Rich Tomato Sauce & Mozzarella					
BBQ American	£12.95	£14.95			
Rích BBQ Sauce Chicken, Bacon, Sweetcorn, Peppers,					
Red Onion & Mozzarella					
BBQ Pulled Pork	£12.95	£14.95			
Rich BBQ Sauce, Slow Cooked Pulled Pork, Peppers,					
Red Onion & Mozzarella					

Pízza Doughs & Sauce Homemade

Garlíc Butte	r Drízzle £1.5	50			
Italían	Sausage	£2.50	Vegar	n Cheese	£2.50
Bacon	£2.50		Extra Cheese £2.50		
Chícken	£2.50)	Meat Balls	£2.50	
Mushrooms	£1.50	•	Pepperoní	£2.50	
Red Oníon	£1.50	,	Sweetcorn	£1.50	
Peppers	£1.50	,	Jalapeno's	£2.50	
Extra Toppi	ings				